ESC-RN Series Relay
Industrial Plug In Relays 2 Pole & 4 Pole
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 2
 Product Overview
The ESC-RN series comprise a range of high quality 2 pole
& 4 pole industry standard relay footprint mounted in DIN
Rail base and clip. Variants are available with 24Vdc, 24Vac

Issue 1.0
(11/12/2023)
Order Codes
Part Number Description
ESC-R2N-2012-23-5024-WTL Relay 2PDT Plug In 24Vac Coil, 10A, Test Lever and LED
ESC-R2N-2012-23-5230-WTL Relay 2PDT Plug In 230Vac Coil, 10A, Test Lever and LED
ESC-R2N-2012-23-1024-WTL Relay 2PDT Plug In 24Vdc Coil, 10A, Test Lever and LED
ESC-R4N-2014-23-3024-WTL Relay 4PDT,Plug In 24Vac Coil, 5A, Test Lever and LED
ESC-R4N-2014-23-3230-WTL Relay 4PDT,Plug In 230Vac Coil, 5A, Test Lever and LED
ESC-R4N-2014-23-1024-WTL Relay 4PDT,Plug In 24Vdc Coil, 5A, Test Lever and LED
Product Overview
Coil Specification 24Vac 230Vac 24Vdc
Rated Coil Power: 1.2VA 1.2VA 0.9 W
Operating Voltage: ≤19.2 Vac ≤176 Vac ≤18 Vdc